## Join the Rothko Chapel Legacy Circle

Including the Rothko Chapel in your legacy plan will ensure that the Rothko Chapel can continue its mission to create opportunities for spiritual growth and dialogue that illuminate our shared humanity and inspire action leading to a world in which all are treated with dignity and respect. Your future gift may provide unrestricted financial support or strengthen a specific area of your own interest such as the Chapel's endowment, expanded public programs, or the archives. These gifts have a lasting impact and inspire future generations.



## To begin a confidential conversation about a special gift to the Rothko Chapel, please contact:

## Thuy M. Tran

*Director of Advancement* Direct: 713.660-1405 Email: thuy.tran@rothkochapel.org

All inquiries are confidential and will not obligate you to complete a gift. Please consult your advisers when considering your philanthropic objectives.